
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

JULY. 2018 YTD JULY. 2018 YTDJULY. 2018 YTD JULY. 2018 YTD

23 118 $2,884,738.00 $15,491,271.00NEW RESIDENCES 

4 17 $582,000.00 $2,124,307.00NEW DUPLEXES (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 8 $0.00 $1,545,000.00

1 12 $45,000.00 $7,991,620.00

NEW APARTMENTS   

NEW COMMERCIALS1 12 $45,000.00 $7,991,620.00

9 54 $49,668.00 $512,144.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS9 54 $49,668.00 $512,144.00

7 25 $198,638.00 $680,088.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS7 25 $198,638.00 $680,088.00

1 7 $2,800.00 $52,000.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS1 7 $2,800.00 $52,000.00

8 53 $52,350.00 $525,430.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

7 44 $5,746,698.00 $9,061,685.00

0 1 $0.00 $100,000.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 1 $0.00 $100,000.00

1 7 $20,000.00 $35,850.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

1 7 $20,000.00 $35,850.00

1 28 $50,000.00 $548,670.00OTHER (PARKING LOT)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

1 28 $50,000.00 $548,670.00OTHER (PARKING LOT)

TOTALS 62 374 $9,631,892.00 $38,668,065.00TOTALS 62 374 $9,631,892.00 $38,668,065.00

TOTALS

42
374

2017 JULY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 2,464,480.00

374
374

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 40,606,500.29

$ 38,668,065.00374 2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 38,668,065.00

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

JULY. 2018 YTD JULY. 2018 YTD JULY. 2018 YTD JULY. 2018

62 374 $30,190.00BUILDING PERMITS $153,655.00

YTD 

62 374 $30,190.00

84 582 $6,367.50ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $153,655.00

$46,798.5084 582 $6,367.50

25 270 $2,032.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $22,285.50

$46,798.50

25 270 $2,032.00

16 156 $560.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$22,285.50

$5,460.00

10 64 $340.00

23 212 $2,731.50

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$2,112.00

$15,117.0023 212 $2,731.50

37 192 $740.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $3,840.00

$15,117.00

37 192 $740.00

42 250 $4,200.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $3,840.00

$25,000.0042 250 $4,200.00

55 395 $1,650.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $11,850.00

$25,000.00

55 395 $1,650.00

3 13 $190.20DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $11,850.00

$780.203 13 $190.20

49 318 $1,715.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$780.20

$11,130.00

0 5 $0.00

0 5 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $1,250.00

$500.00

0 5 $0.00

32 193 $960.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$5,790.00

$1,250.00

32 193 $960.00

97 734 $392.90

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$5,790.00

$2,266.5397 734 $392.90CREDIT CARD FEES $2,266.53

TOTALS 535 3763 $52,069.10 $307,834.73TOTALS 535 3763 $52,069.10

TOTALS

$307,834.73

448
TOTALS

2017 JULY FEES COLLECTED: $ 32,752.63448
3611 2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 318,813.77

2017 JULY FEES COLLECTED: $ 32,752.63

3611
3763 2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 307,834.73

2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 318,813.77


